
20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 220 Kittler,  Christian HSV  Neubrandenburg M4072 1 1 : 1 3 : 3 8
2 269 Tautorat,  Carsten TEAM  City-Sport  Rostock M3579 1 1 : 1 4 : 1 3
3 235 Schuetz,  Frank LSV  Güstrow M5559 1 1 : 1 7 : 5 0
4 201 Mosel,  Wolfgang Aufbau  Boizenburg M5064 1 1 : 2 1 : 3 2
5 237 Boden,  Michael LSV  Teterow M4071 2 1 : 2 1 : 4 1
6 273 Hinz, Jörg TSG  Wittenburg M5062 2 1 : 2 2 : 0 6
7 145 Winterfeldt,  Thomas Laufgruppe  Schwerin M3578 2 1 : 2 2 : 1 7
8 233 Kähler,  Ralf LSV  Güstrow M4072 3 1 : 2 3 : 0 5
9 316 Lange,  Stefan Laufgruppe  Schwerin M3081 1 1 : 2 3 : 0 9

10 265 Hessel,  Lars SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M4567 1 1 : 2 3 : 3 5
11 260 Rode,  Steffen SV  Motor Wolgast M4074 4 1 : 2 3 : 4 3
12 221 Klein,  Marcel HSV  Neubrandenburg M3579 3 1 : 2 4 : 0 7
13 231 Chau, Jorge LSV  Güstrow M4569 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 9
14 318 Breese,  Ron Neu  Kaliss M3576 4 1 : 2 4 : 2 1
15 223 Schwandtke,  Stephan HSV  Neubrandenburg M3082 2 1 : 2 4 : 4 0
16 248 Jänike,  Bernd Sportclub  Laage M5065 3 1 : 2 5 : 0 1
17 229 Tschersich,  Frank Laufgruppe  Schwerin M3083 3 1 : 2 5 : 1 8
18 152 Herrmann,  Hannjo LSV  Güstrow M5061 4 1 : 2 6 : 4 7
19 227 Gajek,  Lothar Laufgruppe  Schwerin M5557 2 1 : 2 6 : 5 0
20 257 Brüssow,  Gerfried SV  Motor Wolgast M5061 5 1 : 2 7 : 4 8
21 202 Hampl,  Daniel BSV  EGGER Running Division M3580 5 1 : 2 8 : 2 6
22 313 Kretschmer,  Axel M5063 6 1 : 2 8 : 2 7
23 234 Raddatz, Jörg LSV  Güstrow M5063 7 1 : 2 8 : 3 7
24 217 Clemen, Jörg HSV  Neubrandenburg M4566 3 1 : 2 8 : 4 7
25 208 Wohlatz,  Torsten FHSG  Stralsund M4071 5 1 : 2 8 : 5 6
26 238 Ehms,  Norbert LSV  Teterow M3085 4 1 : 2 9 : 1 4
27 204 Keipke,  Roy FHSG  Stralsund M4566 4 1 : 3 0 : 1 9
28 247 Grobbecker,  Stefan Sportclub  Laage M4567 5 1 : 3 0 : 5 2
29 252 Raith,  Marcel Sportclub  Laage M3580 6 1 : 3 1 : 2 5
30 275 Krause,  Ronald TSV  Binz 27 e.V. M4568 6 1 : 3 1 : 3 9
31 205 Kobsch,  Andre FHSG  Stralsund M5063 8 1 : 3 1 : 4 6
32 241 Meyer,  Thomas PSV  Wismar, Abt.  Leichtathleti M3576 7 1 : 3 2 : 3 0
33 230 Tschersich,  Harald Laufgruppe  Schwerin M5556 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 2
34 274 Schulz,  Andreas TSG  Wittenburg M4570 7 1 : 3 3 : 1 2
35 258 Hoffmann,  Klaus SV  Motor Wolgast M4073 6 1 : 3 3 : 2 4
36 236 Wurm,  Andreas LSV  Güstrow M4569 8 1 : 3 4 : 0 1
37 312 Meissner,  Karl-Heinz Kressin M5557 4 1 : 3 4 : 3 5
38 254 Kiesendahl,  Roland Sprintefix.de M2090 1 1 : 3 4 : 4 4
39 200 Völske, Jörg 1.  LAV  Rostock M6054 1 1 : 3 5 : 0 0
40 315 Cords,  Olaf M4567 9 1 : 3 5 : 1 6
41 239 Lebeda,  Kevin Malchow M2088 2 1 : 3 6 : 0 2
42 317 Palm,  Gotfried HSG Uni  Greifswald M5064 9 1 : 3 6 : 5 8
43 242 Haak,  Andreas PSV  Wismar, Abt.  Leichtathletik M4071 7 1 : 3 7 : 0 9
44 245 Wiedewald,  Dirk Schwerin M4567 10 1 : 3 7 : 1 4
45 309 Teske,  Toralf LSV  Teterow M4566 11 1 : 3 7 : 4 7
46 206 Lander,  Arnd FHSG  Stralsund M5558 5 1 : 3 7 : 4 9
47 251 Ostertag,  Steffen Sportclub  Laage M4566 12 1 : 3 7 : 5 5
48 240 Martin, Holger PSV  Wismar, Abt.  Leichtathleti M5062 10 1 : 3 8 : 1 3
49 207 Wissel,  Karlheinz FHSG  Stralsund M4568 13 1 : 3 8 : 1 5
50 210 Karnatz, Holger Güstrow/OT  Suckow M4567 14 1 : 3 8 : 1 8
51 244 Kemnitz,  Rudolf Rostock M5558 6 1 : 3 8 : 5 9
52 268 Harz,  Rene SV  Warnemünde M4075 8 1 : 3 9 : 2 4
53 271 Becker,  Christian Trisport  Schwerin M4567 15 1 : 3 9 : 4 0
54 216 Brand,  Klaus HSV  Neubrandenburg M6055 2 1 : 4 1 : 3 5
55 267 Schulz,  Thomas SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M5061 11 1 : 4 1 : 3 9
56 250 Mauck,  Klaus-Dieter Sportclub  Laage M6053 3 1 : 4 1 : 4 4
57 203 Sauritz,  Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 8 1 : 4 2 : 0 1
58 211 Wildermann,  Siria Gutow W84 1 1 : 4 2 : 0 4
59 264 Bromund,  Frank SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M5063 12 1 : 4 2 : 0 6
60 272 Eglinsky,  Burkhard TSG  Wittenburg M5558 7 1 : 4 2 : 1 8

Tria Seite  1 / 6
02.06.2015  -   01:38:58

39. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
61 212 Linda,  Oliver Hamburg M3579 9 1 : 4 2 : 3 1
62 261 Specht,  Hartmut SV  Motor Wolgast M5062 13 1 : 4 2 : 3 8
63 263 Bilda,  Erwin SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M6052 4 1 : 4 2 : 4 8
64 262 Reinke, Jörg SV  scn energy Torgelow M5061 14 1 : 4 3 : 5 8
65 249 Kanserske,  Stefan Sportclub  Laage M2093 3 1 : 4 4 : 1 6
66 311 Meyer,  Jürgen Tri  Fun M5560 8 1 : 4 4 : 2 3
67 270 Bußmann, Jörg Tri  Fun Güstrow M5557 9 1 : 4 4 : 3 3
68 253 Schulze,  Michael Sportclub  Laage M4570 16 1 : 4 5 : 0 2
69 246 Bartusch,  Falk Sportclub  Laage M4566 17 1 : 4 5 : 3 3
70 320 Dech,  Steffen SV  Pastow M3085 5 1 : 4 5 : 5 4
71 209 Röhl,  Jana Güstrow W78 2 1 : 4 6 : 0 6
72 222 Maaß,  Olaf HSV  Neubrandenburg M5557 10 1 : 4 6 : 2 5
73 266 Olthoff,  Sascha SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M4073 9 1 : 4 7 : 3 7
74 218 Hall,  Peter HSV  Neubrandenburg M5557 11 1 : 4 8 : 5 8
75 310 Welenz,  Rudi TC  Fiko  Rostock M6546 1 1 : 4 9 : 0 5
76 228 Kiesendahl,  Fred Laufgruppe  Schwerin M5061 15 1 : 4 9 : 1 0
77 225 Bastek,  Rainer Laufgruppe  Schwerin M6054 5 1 : 5 2 : 3 3
78 314 Wagner,  Peter TC  Fiko  Rostock M3578 10 1 : 5 6 : 2 4
79 243 Schüler,  Stefan Quetzin M3081 6 2 : 0 2 : 1 0
80 319 Stüdemann,  Heino M5065 16 2 : 0 8 : 4 7

DNF 219 Kietzmann,  Tom HSV  Neubrandenburg M4073 - -
DNF 226 Briesen,  Christian Laufgruppe  Schwerin M4566 - -

20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste   -  Männer

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 220 Kittler,  Christian HSV  Neubrandenburg M4072 1 1 : 1 3 : 3 8
2 269 Tautorat,  Carsten TEAM  City-Sport  Rostock M3579 1 1 : 1 4 : 1 3
3 235 Schuetz,  Frank LSV  Güstrow M5559 1 1 : 1 7 : 5 0
4 201 Mosel,  Wolfgang Aufbau  Boizenburg M5064 1 1 : 2 1 : 3 2
5 237 Boden,  Michael LSV  Teterow M4071 2 1 : 2 1 : 4 1
6 273 Hinz, Jörg TSG  Wittenburg M5062 2 1 : 2 2 : 0 6
7 145 Winterfeldt,  Thomas Laufgruppe  Schwerin M3578 2 1 : 2 2 : 1 7
8 233 Kähler,  Ralf LSV  Güstrow M4072 3 1 : 2 3 : 0 5
9 316 Lange,  Stefan Laufgruppe  Schwerin M3081 1 1 : 2 3 : 0 9

10 265 Hessel,  Lars SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M4567 1 1 : 2 3 : 3 5
11 260 Rode,  Steffen SV  Motor Wolgast M4074 4 1 : 2 3 : 4 3
12 221 Klein,  Marcel HSV  Neubrandenburg M3579 3 1 : 2 4 : 0 7
13 231 Chau, Jorge LSV  Güstrow M4569 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 9
14 318 Breese,  Ron Neu  Kaliss M3576 4 1 : 2 4 : 2 1
15 223 Schwandtke,  Stephan HSV  Neubrandenburg M3082 2 1 : 2 4 : 4 0
16 248 Jänike,  Bernd Sportclub  Laage M5065 3 1 : 2 5 : 0 1
17 229 Tschersich,  Frank Laufgruppe  Schwerin M3083 3 1 : 2 5 : 1 8
18 152 Herrmann,  Hannjo LSV  Güstrow M5061 4 1 : 2 6 : 4 7
19 227 Gajek,  Lothar Laufgruppe  Schwerin M5557 2 1 : 2 6 : 5 0
20 257 Brüssow,  Gerfried SV  Motor Wolgast M5061 5 1 : 2 7 : 4 8
21 202 Hampl,  Daniel BSV  EGGER Running Division M3580 5 1 : 2 8 : 2 6
22 313 Kretschmer,  Axel M5063 6 1 : 2 8 : 2 7
23 234 Raddatz, Jörg LSV  Güstrow M5063 7 1 : 2 8 : 3 7
24 217 Clemen, Jörg HSV  Neubrandenburg M4566 3 1 : 2 8 : 4 7
25 208 Wohlatz,  Torsten FHSG  Stralsund M4071 5 1 : 2 8 : 5 6
26 238 Ehms,  Norbert LSV  Teterow M3085 4 1 : 2 9 : 1 4
27 204 Keipke,  Roy FHSG  Stralsund M4566 4 1 : 3 0 : 1 9
28 247 Grobbecker,  Stefan Sportclub  Laage M4567 5 1 : 3 0 : 5 2
29 252 Raith,  Marcel Sportclub  Laage M3580 6 1 : 3 1 : 2 5
30 275 Krause,  Ronald TSV  Binz 27 e.V. M4568 6 1 : 3 1 : 3 9
31 205 Kobsch,  Andre FHSG  Stralsund M5063 8 1 : 3 1 : 4 6
32 241 Meyer,  Thomas PSV  Wismar, Abt.  Leichtathleti M3576 7 1 : 3 2 : 3 0

Tria Seite  2 / 6
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39. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste   -  Männer

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
33 230 Tschersich,  Harald Laufgruppe  Schwerin M5556 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 2
34 274 Schulz,  Andreas TSG  Wittenburg M4570 7 1 : 3 3 : 1 2
35 258 Hoffmann,  Klaus SV  Motor Wolgast M4073 6 1 : 3 3 : 2 4
36 236 Wurm,  Andreas LSV  Güstrow M4569 8 1 : 3 4 : 0 1
37 312 Meissner,  Karl-Heinz Kressin M5557 4 1 : 3 4 : 3 5
38 254 Kiesendahl,  Roland Sprintefix.de M2090 1 1 : 3 4 : 4 4
39 200 Völske, Jörg 1.  LAV  Rostock M6054 1 1 : 3 5 : 0 0
40 315 Cords,  Olaf M4567 9 1 : 3 5 : 1 6
41 239 Lebeda,  Kevin Malchow M2088 2 1 : 3 6 : 0 2
42 317 Palm,  Gotfried HSG Uni  Greifswald M5064 9 1 : 3 6 : 5 8
43 242 Haak,  Andreas PSV  Wismar, Abt.  Leichtathletik M4071 7 1 : 3 7 : 0 9
44 245 Wiedewald,  Dirk Schwerin M4567 10 1 : 3 7 : 1 4
45 309 Teske,  Toralf LSV  Teterow M4566 11 1 : 3 7 : 4 7
46 206 Lander,  Arnd FHSG  Stralsund M5558 5 1 : 3 7 : 4 9
47 251 Ostertag,  Steffen Sportclub  Laage M4566 12 1 : 3 7 : 5 5
48 240 Martin, Holger PSV  Wismar, Abt.  Leichtathleti M5062 10 1 : 3 8 : 1 3
49 207 Wissel,  Karlheinz FHSG  Stralsund M4568 13 1 : 3 8 : 1 5
50 210 Karnatz, Holger Güstrow/OT  Suckow M4567 14 1 : 3 8 : 1 8
51 244 Kemnitz,  Rudolf Rostock M5558 6 1 : 3 8 : 5 9
52 268 Harz,  Rene SV  Warnemünde M4075 8 1 : 3 9 : 2 4
53 271 Becker,  Christian Trisport  Schwerin M4567 15 1 : 3 9 : 4 0
54 216 Brand,  Klaus HSV  Neubrandenburg M6055 2 1 : 4 1 : 3 5
55 267 Schulz,  Thomas SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M5061 11 1 : 4 1 : 3 9
56 250 Mauck,  Klaus-Dieter Sportclub  Laage M6053 3 1 : 4 1 : 4 4
57 203 Sauritz,  Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 8 1 : 4 2 : 0 1
58 264 Bromund,  Frank SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M5063 12 1 : 4 2 : 0 6
59 272 Eglinsky,  Burkhard TSG  Wittenburg M5558 7 1 : 4 2 : 1 8
60 212 Linda,  Oliver Hamburg M3579 9 1 : 4 2 : 3 1
61 261 Specht,  Hartmut SV  Motor Wolgast M5062 13 1 : 4 2 : 3 8
62 263 Bilda,  Erwin SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M6052 4 1 : 4 2 : 4 8
63 262 Reinke, Jörg SV  scn energy Torgelow M5061 14 1 : 4 3 : 5 8
64 249 Kanserske,  Stefan Sportclub  Laage M2093 3 1 : 4 4 : 1 6
65 311 Meyer,  Jürgen Tri  Fun M5560 8 1 : 4 4 : 2 3
66 270 Bußmann, Jörg Tri  Fun Güstrow M5557 9 1 : 4 4 : 3 3
67 253 Schulze,  Michael Sportclub  Laage M4570 16 1 : 4 5 : 0 2
68 246 Bartusch,  Falk Sportclub  Laage M4566 17 1 : 4 5 : 3 3
69 320 Dech,  Steffen SV  Pastow M3085 5 1 : 4 5 : 5 4
70 222 Maaß,  Olaf HSV  Neubrandenburg M5557 10 1 : 4 6 : 2 5
71 266 Olthoff,  Sascha SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M4073 9 1 : 4 7 : 3 7
72 218 Hall,  Peter HSV  Neubrandenburg M5557 11 1 : 4 8 : 5 8
73 310 Welenz,  Rudi TC  Fiko  Rostock M6546 1 1 : 4 9 : 0 5
74 228 Kiesendahl,  Fred Laufgruppe  Schwerin M5061 15 1 : 4 9 : 1 0
75 225 Bastek,  Rainer Laufgruppe  Schwerin M6054 5 1 : 5 2 : 3 3
76 314 Wagner,  Peter TC  Fiko  Rostock M3578 10 1 : 5 6 : 2 4
77 243 Schüler,  Stefan Quetzin M3081 6 2 : 0 2 : 1 0
78 319 Stüdemann,  Heino M5065 16 2 : 0 8 : 4 7

DNF 219 Kietzmann,  Tom HSV  Neubrandenburg M4073 - -
DNF 226 Briesen,  Christian Laufgruppe  Schwerin M4566 - -

20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 211 Wildermann,  Siria Gutow W84 1 1 : 4 2 : 0 4
2 209 Röhl,  Jana Güstrow W78 2 1 : 4 6 : 0 6

Tria Seite  3 / 6
02.06.2015  -   01:38:58

39. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste   -  M20

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 254 Kiesendahl,  Roland Sprintefix.de M2090 1 1 : 3 4 : 4 4
2 239 Lebeda,  Kevin Malchow M2088 2 1 : 3 6 : 0 2
3 249 Kanserske,  Stefan Sportclub  Laage M2093 3 1 : 4 4 : 1 6

20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste   -  M30

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 316 Lange,  Stefan Laufgruppe  Schwerin M3081 1 1 : 2 3 : 0 9
2 223 Schwandtke,  Stephan HSV  Neubrandenburg M3082 2 1 : 2 4 : 4 0
3 229 Tschersich,  Frank Laufgruppe  Schwerin M3083 3 1 : 2 5 : 1 8
4 238 Ehms,  Norbert LSV  Teterow M3085 4 1 : 2 9 : 1 4
5 320 Dech,  Steffen SV  Pastow M3085 5 1 : 4 5 : 5 4
6 243 Schüler,  Stefan Quetzin M3081 6 2 : 0 2 : 1 0

20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste   -  M35

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 269 Tautorat,  Carsten TEAM  City-Sport  Rostock M3579 1 1 : 1 4 : 1 3
2 145 Winterfeldt,  Thomas Laufgruppe  Schwerin M3578 2 1 : 2 2 : 1 7
3 221 Klein,  Marcel HSV  Neubrandenburg M3579 3 1 : 2 4 : 0 7
4 318 Breese,  Ron Neu  Kaliss M3576 4 1 : 2 4 : 2 1
5 202 Hampl,  Daniel BSV  EGGER Running Division M3580 5 1 : 2 8 : 2 6
6 252 Raith,  Marcel Sportclub  Laage M3580 6 1 : 3 1 : 2 5
7 241 Meyer,  Thomas PSV  Wismar, Abt.  Leichtathleti M3576 7 1 : 3 2 : 3 0
8 203 Sauritz,  Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 8 1 : 4 2 : 0 1
9 212 Linda,  Oliver Hamburg M3579 9 1 : 4 2 : 3 1

10 314 Wagner,  Peter TC  Fiko  Rostock M3578 10 1 : 5 6 : 2 4

20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste   -  M40

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 220 Kittler,  Christian HSV  Neubrandenburg M4072 1 1 : 1 3 : 3 8
2 237 Boden,  Michael LSV  Teterow M4071 2 1 : 2 1 : 4 1
3 233 Kähler,  Ralf LSV  Güstrow M4072 3 1 : 2 3 : 0 5
4 260 Rode,  Steffen SV  Motor Wolgast M4074 4 1 : 2 3 : 4 3
5 208 Wohlatz,  Torsten FHSG  Stralsund M4071 5 1 : 2 8 : 5 6
6 258 Hoffmann,  Klaus SV  Motor Wolgast M4073 6 1 : 3 3 : 2 4
7 242 Haak,  Andreas PSV  Wismar, Abt.  Leichtathletik M4071 7 1 : 3 7 : 0 9
8 268 Harz,  Rene SV  Warnemünde M4075 8 1 : 3 9 : 2 4
9 266 Olthoff,  Sascha SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M4073 9 1 : 4 7 : 3 7

DNF 219 Kietzmann,  Tom HSV  Neubrandenburg M4073 - -

Tria Seite  4 / 6
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39. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste   -  M45

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 265 Hessel,  Lars SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M4567 1 1 : 2 3 : 3 5
2 231 Chau, Jorge LSV  Güstrow M4569 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 9
3 217 Clemen, Jörg HSV  Neubrandenburg M4566 3 1 : 2 8 : 4 7
4 204 Keipke,  Roy FHSG  Stralsund M4566 4 1 : 3 0 : 1 9
5 247 Grobbecker,  Stefan Sportclub  Laage M4567 5 1 : 3 0 : 5 2
6 275 Krause,  Ronald TSV  Binz 27 e.V. M4568 6 1 : 3 1 : 3 9
7 274 Schulz,  Andreas TSG  Wittenburg M4570 7 1 : 3 3 : 1 2
8 236 Wurm,  Andreas LSV  Güstrow M4569 8 1 : 3 4 : 0 1
9 315 Cords,  Olaf M4567 9 1 : 3 5 : 1 6

10 245 Wiedewald,  Dirk Schwerin M4567 10 1 : 3 7 : 1 4
11 309 Teske,  Toralf LSV  Teterow M4566 11 1 : 3 7 : 4 7
12 251 Ostertag,  Steffen Sportclub  Laage M4566 12 1 : 3 7 : 5 5
13 207 Wissel,  Karlheinz FHSG  Stralsund M4568 13 1 : 3 8 : 1 5
14 210 Karnatz, Holger Güstrow/OT  Suckow M4567 14 1 : 3 8 : 1 8
15 271 Becker,  Christian Trisport  Schwerin M4567 15 1 : 3 9 : 4 0
16 253 Schulze,  Michael Sportclub  Laage M4570 16 1 : 4 5 : 0 2
17 246 Bartusch,  Falk Sportclub  Laage M4566 17 1 : 4 5 : 3 3

DNF 226 Briesen,  Christian Laufgruppe  Schwerin M4566 - -

20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste   -  M50

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 201 Mosel,  Wolfgang Aufbau  Boizenburg M5064 1 1 : 2 1 : 3 2
2 273 Hinz, Jörg TSG  Wittenburg M5062 2 1 : 2 2 : 0 6
3 248 Jänike,  Bernd Sportclub  Laage M5065 3 1 : 2 5 : 0 1
4 152 Herrmann,  Hannjo LSV  Güstrow M5061 4 1 : 2 6 : 4 7
5 257 Brüssow,  Gerfried SV  Motor Wolgast M5061 5 1 : 2 7 : 4 8
6 313 Kretschmer,  Axel M5063 6 1 : 2 8 : 2 7
7 234 Raddatz, Jörg LSV  Güstrow M5063 7 1 : 2 8 : 3 7
8 205 Kobsch,  Andre FHSG  Stralsund M5063 8 1 : 3 1 : 4 6
9 317 Palm,  Gotfried HSG Uni  Greifswald M5064 9 1 : 3 6 : 5 8

10 240 Martin, Holger PSV  Wismar, Abt.  Leichtathleti M5062 10 1 : 3 8 : 1 3
11 267 Schulz,  Thomas SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M5061 11 1 : 4 1 : 3 9
12 264 Bromund,  Frank SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M5063 12 1 : 4 2 : 0 6
13 261 Specht,  Hartmut SV  Motor Wolgast M5062 13 1 : 4 2 : 3 8
14 262 Reinke, Jörg SV  scn energy Torgelow M5061 14 1 : 4 3 : 5 8
15 228 Kiesendahl,  Fred Laufgruppe  Schwerin M5061 15 1 : 4 9 : 1 0
16 319 Stüdemann,  Heino M5065 16 2 : 0 8 : 4 7

20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste   -  M55

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 235 Schuetz,  Frank LSV  Güstrow M5559 1 1 : 1 7 : 5 0
2 227 Gajek,  Lothar Laufgruppe  Schwerin M5557 2 1 : 2 6 : 5 0
3 230 Tschersich,  Harald Laufgruppe  Schwerin M5556 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 2
4 312 Meissner,  Karl-Heinz Kressin M5557 4 1 : 3 4 : 3 5
5 206 Lander,  Arnd FHSG  Stralsund M5558 5 1 : 3 7 : 4 9
6 244 Kemnitz,  Rudolf Rostock M5558 6 1 : 3 8 : 5 9
7 272 Eglinsky,  Burkhard TSG  Wittenburg M5558 7 1 : 4 2 : 1 8
8 311 Meyer,  Jürgen Tri  Fun M5560 8 1 : 4 4 : 2 3
9 270 Bußmann, Jörg Tri  Fun Güstrow M5557 9 1 : 4 4 : 3 3

10 222 Maaß,  Olaf HSV  Neubrandenburg M5557 10 1 : 4 6 : 2 5
11 218 Hall,  Peter HSV  Neubrandenburg M5557 11 1 : 4 8 : 5 8
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39. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste   -  M60

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 200 Völske, Jörg 1.  LAV  Rostock M6054 1 1 : 3 5 : 0 0
2 216 Brand,  Klaus HSV  Neubrandenburg M6055 2 1 : 4 1 : 3 5
3 250 Mauck,  Klaus-Dieter Sportclub  Laage M6053 3 1 : 4 1 : 4 4
4 263 Bilda,  Erwin SV  Turbine  Neubrandenburg M6052 4 1 : 4 2 : 4 8
5 225 Bastek,  Rainer Laufgruppe  Schwerin M6054 5 1 : 5 2 : 3 3

20 km  am  30.05.2015
Ergebnisliste   -  M65

Rng Snr Name,  Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 310 Welenz,  Rudi TC  Fiko  Rostock M6546 1 1 : 4 9 : 0 5
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39. Güstrower Inselseelauf


